
 

BID TABULATION FORM
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools IDS Project No.: 16210-1000 BP-T3

Safety and Security Systems

Date: April 4, 2017

Secure Com Amcomm Wiltec Technologies JMC Presidio Knight Watch Complete Interactive PCT SunTel DA Central Security Corp

-- Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes -- Yes

Familiar Disclosure -- Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes -- Yes

-- Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes -- Yes

-- $219,990.00 $193,177.00 $266,842.00 $259,185.76 $292,397.00 $357,434.00 -- $1,061,338.95 -- $935,825.28

-- $25,480.00 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Base Bid 1: Structured Cabling Systems

Bid Bond

Voluntary Alternate No.1

Voluntary Alternate No.2

Iran Economic Sanctions Act

F:\2016\16210\1000\Cost\Construction\BP-T3 Safety & Security\BDTB001.xls

-- Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes -- Yes

-- Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes -- Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Familiar Disclosure Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

$978,316.16 $983,660.00 $1,259,177.00 $827,475.00 $902,310.23 $831,932.39 -- $749,102.37 $948,145.70 $1,118,851.00 $1,354,002.71

-$5,202.13 -- -- -- -$28,597.56 -- -- -- -$204,804.77 -- --

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Familiar Disclosure Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Voluntary Alternate No.1

Voluntary Alternate No.2

Bid Bond

Addendum Nos. 1 & 2

Addendum Nos. 1 & 2

Unit Pricing Included

Unit Pricing Included

Bid Bond

Iran Economic Sanctions Act

Base Bid 2: Camera Systems

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

$413,152.13 $663,800.00 $603,177.07 $424,898.00 $357,058.08 $328,177.35 -- $492,070.69 $882,887.66 $121,149.00 $558,654.07

-- $61,000.00 -$25,000.00 -- $30,946.33 -- -- -- $1,300.00 -- $48,064.10

-- -$40,000.00 -- -- -- -- -- -- $2,335.00 -- --

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- $1,725.00 -- --

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- $54,462.16 -- --

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -- Yes Yes Yes Yes

Voluntary Alternate No.3

Voluntary Alternate No.4

Voluntary Alternate No.1

Unit Pricing Included

Voluntary Alternate No.2

Addendum Nos. 1 & 2

Base Bid 3: Video Management System

Iran Economic Sanctions Act
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MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORD 

Date: April 4, 2017 Time: 2:00 PM 
  
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools 

Safety and Security Systems 
Bid Package No. T3 
Warren, Michigan 

Location: WCS Administration Building 

  
IDS Project No.: 16210-1000 BP-T3 Reason for Meeting: Bid Opening 

 
NAME 

(Please Print) 
REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL 

John Lettang Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4146 

Email: jlettang@wcskids.net 

Justin Marberg Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4658 

Email: jmarberg@wcskids.net 

Nick Pitrone Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4727 

Email: npitrone@wcskids.net 

Mike Dombrowski Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 248-823-2159 

Email: mdombrowski@ids-troy.com 

Shawn Tyburski Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 248-823-2195 

Email: styburski@ids-troy.com 

Jeff Sturza Security Corp 
Phone: 248-240-1844 

Email: jeff.sturza@securitycorp.com 

Eric Stanton D/A Central 
Phone: 248-399-0600 

Email: eric.stanton@dacentral.com 

Scott Wisniewski Complete Interactive 
Phone: 586-883-4088 

Email: scott.wisniewski@cit-4u.com 
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NAME 
(Please Print) 

REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL 

Casey Sanitate Knight Watch, Inc. 
Phone: 248-459-9947 

Email: csanitate@knightwatch.net 

Rebecca Steinmetz PCT Security, Inc. 
Phone: 586-265-6787 

Email: rsteinmetz@pctus.com 

Dave Janicki PCT Security, Inc. 
Phone: 586-531-8306 

Email: djanicki@pctus.com 

Matt Camps Presidio 
Phone: 248-679-3208 

Email: mcamps@presidio.com 

Darwin Balcom SunTel Services 
Phone: 810-796-0177 

Email: darwinbalcom@suntel.com 

Jason Buckman SunTel Services 
Phone: 248-918-1690 

Email: jasonbuckman@suntel.com 

Todd Winnie Wiltec 
Phone: 734-972-0864 

Email: twinnie@wiltecinc.com 

Garry Armstrong Axis 
Phone: 248-930-1440 

Email: garry.armstrong@axis.com 

Patrick Howard Axis 
Phone: 313-977-0077 

Email: patrick.howard@axis.com 

Jim Berlin Spiritech 
Phone: 586-557-9422 

Email: jberlin@spiritech.net 

Steve Nauman Secure Com 
Phone: 989-837-4005 

Email: steven@securecominc.com 

Frank Domonico Pivot3 
Phone: 248-622-3475 

Email: fdomonico@pivot3.com 

 
cc: File 
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